CE, ROHS,FRLS
Narrow Slot
Wide Slot (Solid Wall)
1 SFWDN25X25LG1 Slotted, 25mm Height, 25mm Width, L.Grey 1meter 125.00
2 SFWDN25X25LG2 Slotted, 25mm Height, 25mm Width, L.Grey 2meter 250.00
3 SFWDS25X25LG1 Unslotted,  25mm Height, 25mm Width, L.Grey 1meter 137.00
4 SFWDS25X25LG2 Unslotted, 25mm Height, 25mm Width, L.Grey 2meter 274.00
5 SFWDN45X25LG1 Slotted, 45mm Height, 25mm Width, L.Grey 1meter 164.00
6 SFWDN45X25LG2 Slotted, 45mm Height, 25mm Width, L.Grey 2meter 328.00
7 SFWDS45X25LG1 Unslotted,  45mm Height, 25mm Width, L.Grey 1meter 180.00
8 SFWDS45X25LG2 Unslotted, 45mm Height, 25mm Width, L.Grey 2meter 360.00
9 SFWDN60X25LG1 Slotted, 60mm Height, 25mm Width, L.Grey 1meter 226.00
10 SFWDN60X25LG2 Slotted, 60mm Height, 25mm Width, L.Grey 2meter 452.00
11 SFWDS60X25LG1 Unslotted,  60mm Height, 25mm Width, L.Grey 1meter 249.00
12 SFWDS60X25LG2 Unslotted, 60mm Height, 25mm Width, L.Grey 2meter 498.00
13 SFWDN60X40LG1 Slotted, 60mm Height, 40mm Width, L.Grey 1meter 288.00
14 SFWDN60X40LG2 Slotted, 60mm Height, 40mm Width, L.Grey 2meter 576.00
15 SFWDS60X40LG1 Unslotted,  60mm Height, 40mm Width, L.Grey 1meter 317.00
45x25
Price List - 2024
W.E.F- 01.04.2024
PVC WIRING DUCT - B TYPE LOCKING
Sr No Size (HxW) Part No Description Price List (Rs/Pc)
25x25
90
5060x40
60x25
Packing Qty
MTR
120
120
15 SFWDS60X40LG1 Unslotted,  60mm Height, 40mm Width, L.Grey 1meter 317.00
16 SFWDS60X40LG2 Unslotted, 60mm Height, 40mm Width, L.Grey 2meter 634.00
17 SFWDN60X45LG1 Slotted, 60mm Height, 45mm Width, L.Grey 1meter 317.00
18 SFWDN60X45LG2 Slotted, 60mm Height, 45mm Width, L.Grey 2meter 634.00
19 SFWDS60X45LG1 Unslotted,  60mm Height, 45mm Width, L.Grey 1meter 348.00
20 SFWDS60X45LG2 Unslotted, 60mm Height, 45mm Width, L.Grey 2meter 696.00
21 SFWDN45X45LG1 Slotted, 45mm Height, 45mm Width, L.Grey 1meter 228.00
22 SFWDN45X45LG2 Slotted, 45mm Height, 45mm Width, L.Grey 2meter 456.00
23 SFWDS45X45LG1 Unslotted,  45mm Height, 45mm Width, L.Grey 1meter 250.00
24 SFWDS45X45LG2 Unslotted, 45mm Height, 45mm Width, L.Grey 2meter 500.00
25 SFWDN80X25LG1 Slotted, 80mm Height, 25mm Width, L.Grey 1meter 317.00
26 SFWDN80X25LG2 Slotted, 80mm Height, 25mm Width, L.Grey 2meter 634.00
27 SFWDS80X25LG1 Unslotted,  80mm Height, 25mm Width, L.Grey 1meter 349.00
28 SFWDS80X25LG2 Unslotted, 80mm Height, 25mm Width, L.Grey 2meter 698.00
29 SFWDN80X40LG1 Slotted, 80mm Height, 40mm Width, L.Grey 1meter 362.00
30 SFWDN80X40LG2 Slotted, 80mm Height, 40mm Width, L.Grey 2meter 724.00
31 SFWDS80X40LG1 Unslotted,  80mm Height, 40mm Width, L.Grey 1meter 398.00
32 SFWDS80X40LG2 Unslotted, 80mm Height, 40mm Width, L.Grey 2meter 796.00
33 SFWDN80X60LG1 Slotted, 80mm Height, 60mm Width, L.Grey 1meter 420.00
34 SFWDN80X60LG2 Slotted, 80mm Height, 60mm Width, L.Grey 2meter 840.00
35 SFWDS80X60LG1 Unslotted,  80mm Height, 60mm Width, L.Grey 1meter 462.00
36 SFWDS80X60LG2 Unslotted, 80mm Height, 60mm Width, L.Grey 2meter 924.00
37 SFWDN60X60LG1 Slotted, 60mm Height, 60mm Width, L.Grey 1meter 340.00
38 SFWDN60X60LG2 Slotted, 60mm Height, 60mm Width, L.Grey 2meter 680.00
39 SFWDS60X60LG1 Unslotted,  60mm Height, 60mm Width, L.Grey 1meter 374.00
40 SFWDS60X60LG2 Unslotted, 60mm Height, 60mm Width, L.Grey 2meter 748.00
41 SFWDN80X80LG1 Slotted, 80mm Height, 80mm Width, L.Grey 1meter 550.00
42 SFWDN80X80LG2 Slotted, 80mm Height, 80mm Width, L.Grey 2meter 1100.00
43 SFWDS80X80LG1 Unslotted,  80mm Height, 80mm Width, L.Grey 1meter 605.00
44 SFWDS80X80LG2 Unslotted, 80mm Height, 80mm Width, L.Grey 2meter 1210.00
45 SFWDN100X25LG1 Slotted, 100mm Height, 25mm Width, L.Grey 1meter 388.00
46 SFWDN100X25LG2 Slotted, 100mm Height, 25mm Width, L.Grey 2meter 776.00
47 SFWDS100X25LG1 Unslotted,  100mm Height, 25mm Width, L.Grey 1meter 427.00
48 SFWDS100X25LG2 Unslotted, 100mm Height, 25mm Width, L.Grey 2meter 854.00
60X60
80X80
100X25
45x45
60x45
80x25
80X60
80x40
40
24
40
50
70
50
44
38
49 SFWDN100X40LG1 Slotted, 100mm Height, 40mm Width, L.Grey 1meter 411.00
50 SFWDN100X40LG2 Slotted, 100mm Height, 40mm Width, L.Grey 2meter 822.00
51 SFWDS100X40LG1 Unslotted,  100mm Height, 40mm Width, L.Grey 1meter 453.00
52 SFWDS100X40LG2 Unslotted, 100mm Height, 40mm Width, L.Grey 2meter 906.00
53 SFWDN100X60LG1 Slotted, 100mm Height, 60mm Width, L.Grey 1meter 560.00
54 SFWDN100X60LG2 Slotted, 100mm Height, 60mm Width, L.Grey 2meter 1120.00
55 SFWDS100X60LG1 Unslotted,  100mm Height, 60mm Width, L.Grey 1meter 616.00
56 SFWDS100X60LG2 Unslotted, 100mm Height, 60mm Width, L.Grey 2meter 1232.00
57 SFWDN100X80LG1 Slotted, 100mm Height, 80mm Width, L.Grey 1meter 629.00
58 SFWDN100X80LG2 Slotted, 100mm Height, 80mm Width, L.Grey 2meter 1258.00
59 SFWDS100X80LG1 Unslotted,  100mm Height, 80mm Width, L.Grey 1meter 1384.00
60 SFWDS100X80LG2 Unslotted, 100mm Height, 80mm Width, L.Grey 2meter 2768.00
61 SFWDN100X100LG1 Slotted, 100mm Height, 100mm Width, L.Grey 1meter 946.00
62 SFWDN100X100LG2 Slotted, 100mm Height, 100mm Width, L.Grey 2meter 1892.00
63 SFWDS100X100LG1 Unslotted,  100mm Height, 100mm Width, L.Grey 1meter 2082.00
64 SFWDS100X100LG2 Unslotted, 100mm Height, 100mm Width, L.Grey 2meter 4164.00
Note -
Other Colors also available with Lead Time . Price will be 10% extra
Freight will be extra if the order value is less than Rs 100000. Otherwise Inclusive
100X40
100X60
100X80
100X100
20
16
24
32